General information
Charge two smartphones or tablets simultaneously with
this Nedis® dual-port car charger. It is also compatible
with navigation systems, digital cameras and many other
devices with a USB connection.
Features
• Charges two devices simultaneously
• 2.4 A
Specifications
Colour: Black
Maximum output current per port: 2.4 A
Including cable: No
LED-indicator in use: Yes
Output voltage selection: Single Voltage Output
Quick charge feature: Yes
Suitable for brands: Universal
Material: PC
Suitable for device: Smartphone / Tablet
Output voltage: 5 VDC
Compatible with device: Smartphone / Tablet
Maximum power consumption: 12 W
Number of outputs: 2
Port type: 2x USB-A
Power plug: Car Adapter
Input voltage: 12 - 24 VDC
Display: No
Power source type: Car DC Powered
Appliance: Car / Boat / Truck
Height: 48 mm
Depth: 25 mm
Width: 25 mm
Output current: 2x 2,4 A
Package contents
Car charger
Sales information
Order code: CCHAU240ABKP
Product
description:
Car Charger | 2x 2,4 A | Number of
outputs: 2 | Port type: 2x USB-A | | 12 W |
Single Voltage Output
Brand name: Nedis
Quantity LxWxH (mm) Weight
1 110 mm 25 mm 110 mm 24 g
10 120 mm 100 mm 200 mm 200 g
40 230 mm 235 mm 350 mm 2040 g
Car Charger | 2x 2,4 A | Number of outputs: 2 | Port type: 2x
USB-A | | 12 W | Single Voltage Output
Information is subject to change without prior notice. Contents may differ from what is shown. Supplier can not be held responsible, nor liable for the information
contained in this document. This document was generated at 17/02/2021 09:16:32